Government Medical College Srinagar

Post-Doctoral Department of Urology, Uro-Oncology and Renal transplantation.
Super Specialty Hospital, Shireen Bagh, Kashmir
Email address: urologygmesgr@gmail.com. Phone no: 0194-2503247, 75 Ext: 283.

No : 496 /URO/SSH/2021

Duty Roster of Consultants for the month of January-2022

Dated : 31-12-2021

Date Day Ward round OPD Call duty
01-01-2022 Saturday Grand Round Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Javaid Magray
02-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Naveed Khan
03-01-2022 Monday Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Tanveer Igbal
04-01-2022 Tuesday Dr. Syed Sajjad Nazir Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Naveed Khan
05-01-2022 Wednesday Dr. Javaid Magray Dr. Syed Sajjad Nazir Dr. Javaid Magray
06-01-2022 Thursday ) Dr. Tanveer Igbal
07-01-2022 Friday Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Javaid Magray Dr. Naveed Khan
08-01-2022 Saturday Grand Round Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Javaid Magray
09-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Javaid Magray
10-01-2022 Monday Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Tanveer Igbal
11-01-2022 Tuesday Dr. Syed Sajjad Nazir Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Naveed Khan
12-01-2022 Wednesday Dr. Javaid Magray Dr. Syed Sajjad Nazir Dr. Javaid Magray
13-01-2022 Thursday Dr. Tanveer Ighal
14-01-2022 Friday Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Javaid Magray Dr. Naveed Khan
15-01-2022 Saturday Grand Round Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Javaid Magray
16-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Naveed Khan
17-01-2022 Monday Dr Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Tanveer Igbal
18-01-2022 Tuesday Dr. Syed Sajjad Nazir Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Naveed Khan
19-01-2022 Wednesday Dr. Javaid Magray Dr. Syed Sajjad Nazir Dr. Javaid Magray
20-01-2022 Thursday Dr. Tanveer Igbal
21-01-2022 Friday Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Javaid Magray Dr. Naveed Khan
22-01-2022 Saturday Grand Round Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Javaid Magray
23-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Javaid Magray
24-01-2022 Monday Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Tanveer Igbal
25-01-2022 Tuesday Dr. Syed Sajjad Nazir Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Naveed Khan
26-01-2022 Wednesday Dr. Javaid Magray Dr. Syed Sajjad Nazir Dr. Javaid Magray
27-01-2022 Thursday Dr. Tanveer Igbal
28-01-2022 Friday Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Javaid Magray Dr. Naveed Khan
29-01-2022 Saturday Grand Round Dr. Naveed Khan Dy. Javaid Magray
30-01-2022 Sunday Df. Naveed Khan
31-01-2022 Monday Dr. Naveed Khan Dr. Tanveer Igbal Dr. Tanveer Igbal
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Government Medical College Srinagar
Post-Doctoral Department of Urology, Uro-Oncology and

Renal transplantation.

Super Specialty Hospital, Shireen Bagh, Kashmir
Email address: urologyemeseri@gmail.com. Phone no: 0194-2503247, 75 Ext: 283.

No : 496 /JURO/SSH/2021

dated : 30-11-2021

The duty roster of the department of Urology for the month of December 2021. There will be no change without permission.

Date Day ESWL/UDS/OT | Ward OrD Minor OT Night Duty
01-01-2022 Saturday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Haamid
02-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Igtibas
03-01-2022 Monday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Shabir
04-01-2022 Tuesday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr'Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Fuad
05-01-2022 Wednesday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Haamid
06-01-2022 Thursday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Igtibas
07-01-2022 Friday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Shabir
08-01-2022 Saturday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Fuad
09-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Haamid
10-01-2022 Monday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Igtibas
11-01-2022 Tuesday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Shabir
12-01-2022 Wednesday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Fuad
13-01-2022 Thursday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Haamid
14-01-2022 Friday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Igtibas
15-01-2022 Saturday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Haamid Dr Shabir Dr Shabir
16-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Fuad
17-01-2022 Monday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad - Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Haamid
18-01-2022 Tuesday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Igtibas
19-01-2022 Wednesday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Shabir
20-01-2022 Thursday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Fuad
21-01-2022 Friday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Haamid
22-01-2022 Saturday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Igtibas
23-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Shabir
24-01-2022 Monday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Fuad
25-01-2022 Tuesday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Haamid
26-01-2022 Wednesday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Igtibas
27-01-2022 Thursday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Shabir
28-01-2022 Friday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Fuad
29-01-2022 Saturday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Haamid
30-01-2022 Sunday Dr. Igtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Igtibas
31-01-2022 Monday Dr. Iqtibas Dr Fuad Dr Shabir Dr Haamid Dr Shabir
Dr.Fuad- Dr. Shabir DrHaamid Dr. Igtibas /
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